ALLEGHENY COUNTY
AIRPORT AUTHORITY
PITTSBURGH
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Separate and sealed Bids will
open May 23rd, 2024, at
https://flypittsburgh.bonfire
hub.com/ on behalf of the
Department of Procurement,
Allegheny County Airport
Authority, Pittsburgh
International Airport, Landside
Terminal, 4th Floor Mezzanine,

PO Box 12370, Pittsburgh, PA 15231-0370. Bids must be received no later than June 14th, 2024, 2:30 PM. EST. ON-CALL REPAIRS, PARTS

14th, 2024, 2:30 P.M. ESI.
ON-CALL REPAIRS, PARTS
AND SERVICE FOR
OVERHEAD DOORS
SPEC #0735
The Allegheny County Airport
Authority actively encourages

The Allegneny County Airport Authority actively encourages business enterprises owned and operated by minorities or women to submit bids for Authority contracts and to participate as subcontractors

Authority contracts and to participate as subcontractors of or suppliers to successful bidders. Bid Forms, Specifications and Instructions

bidders. Bid Forms, Specifications and Instructions to Bidders may be had at the link above. The Allegheny County Airport Authority

reserves the right to reject any

or all bids.